The Telemetrics inTELEgent® CP-ITV4-C is an RS-232 serial desktop control panel designed to control Canon PTZ camera
models VC-C4, VC-C50, VC-C50i and VC-C50iR.
The new intelligent proportional rate joystick provides smooth, simultaneous control of pan, tilt and zoom. The joystick speed
sensitivity for pan/tilt movement is adjusted automatically based on the zoom position. Switches are provided to control focus
and iris of each camera lens. With six stored presets, pan, tilt, zoom and focus positions, for up to four cameras can be recalled
by selecting switches provided. In addition, user adjustable joystick speeds provide extreme fine control of the pan and tilt.
Interacting local and remote control panels, RS-232 interconnected, can control the cameras at either location by selecting the
front panel Local/Remote switch. RS-232 addressable external video switchers are also controllable when operating camera

Educational, and High End Security Applications.
inTELEgent® Camera Control Panel
CP-ITV4-C
Accessories
CP-ITV-D300 3-Axis ITV Control Panel
inTELEgent® Camera Control Panel
CP-ITV4-C
Specifications and features subject to change without notice
System with Daisy Chain Wiring
System with Home Run Wiring
Comprehensive
CVG-SWG61CS
Video Switcher
Control Cable
6' CA-ITV-DIN-6
25' CA-ITV-DIN-25
Extension Cable (Optional)
25' CA-ITV 300' CA-ITV-D-300
50'CA-ITV-D-50 400'CA-ITV-D-400
100' CA-ITV-D-100 500' CA-ITV-D-500
200' CA-ITV-D-200 Cables >500' use Rs422 Kit
Interconnect Cable
15' CA-ITV-S15
25' CA-ITV-S25
50' CA-ITV-S50
Interconnect Cable
15' CA-ITV-S15
25' CA-ITV-S25
50' CA-ITV-S50
Interconnect Cable
15' CA-ITV-S15
25' CA-ITV-S25
50' CA-ITV-S50
Remote Panel
Remote Control Cable
25' CA-ITV-P25
PORT 4 PORT 4
PORT 3
PORT 1
*Remote Panel only
available with daisy
chain configuration
*For Plenum cables, use part number CA-ITV-DP-XXX (where XXX=feet)
Control Cable
6' CA-ITV-DIN-6
25' CA-ITV-DIN-25
Extension Cable (Optional)
25' CA-ITV-25
50'CA-ITV-D-50
100' CA-ITV-D-100
200' CA-ITV-D-200
300' CA-ITV-D-300
400'CA-ITV-D-400
500' CA-ITV-D-500
PORT 1
PORT 2
PORT 4
PORT 3